
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 

Tournament Results

Tournament Name

Division HIGH

Golf Course RAVISLOE CC

Tournament Date September 11, 2016

Golf Course Rating / Slope  68.9 / 124 

Prize Cert Gross Net Cup

Number Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

14215 1st Gross Walsh, William Willow Springs $110 87 71 125

14216 1st Net* Samoska, Randy Orland Hills $110 94 71 125

14217 2nd Oshona, Jeffrey Park Ridge $65 91 71 85

14218 3rd Lombardi, Sr., Sal Park Ridge $50 102 73 60

14219 4th (T) Brandhorst, David Schaumburg $43 94 75 50

14220 4th (T) Richards, Wayne Bartlett $43 96 75 50

6th (T) Plens, Dan Lockport N/A 90 76 40

6th (T) Cholewa, Michael Glenview N/A 90 76 40

6th (T) Alberts, Brian Plainfield N/A 96 76 40

6th (T) Wojcik, Jim Plainfield N/A 101 76 40

6th (T) Prentiss, Tim Homewood N/A 104 76 40

*won playoff

Total Payout 421.00$   

25

Alberts, Brian

Special Thanks to Robert Yedinak

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

9 / Birdie Westberg, Robert $26 X

10 / Par Brandhorst, David $26 X

12 / Birdie Lombardi, Sr., Sal $26 X

13 / Birdie Hrad, Ron $26 X

16 / Par Mis, Jim $26 X MILITARY GUEST &  FORMER NIMAGA MEMBER

Closest to the Pin
4 Mayerhofer, Larry $25 Gift Card

Total Golfers - Tournament Director(s)

Johnston, John

Plens, Dan

             PATRIOT'S DAY CLASSIC - SOUTH



Interstate RAVISLOE CC Play Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In

Member September 11, 2016 Off Gross Net Adj Par 0 0

Number HIGH HcpTourWin Note 0

8160 Walsh, William 16 87 71 87 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 41 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 6 46

6082 Samoska, Randy 23 94 71 92 Tourn 6 5 5 5 6 4 4 5 4 44 5 4 5 10 5 4 6 5 6 50

4780 Oshona, Jeffrey 20 91 71 91 5 7 8 3 5 3 3 6 8 48 6 3 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 43

3360 Lombardi, Sr., Sal 29 102 73 101 Tourn 7 7 7 7 6 4 5 7 6 56 7 4 3 9 5 3 5 5 5 46

570 Brandhorst, David 19 94 75 92 8 6 6 3 5 4 3 8 5 48 4 4 5 7 6 4 6 5 5 46

5650 Richards, Wayne 21 96 75 96 5 6 8 4 5 4 3 8 5 48 5 3 5 7 8 3 7 5 5 48

5260 Plens, Dan 14 90 76 89 Tourn 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 43 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 8 47

993 Cholewa, Michael 14 90 76 90 4 7 5 4 7 4 3 4 6 44 6 3 6 6 4 4 5 5 7 46

40 Alberts, Brian 20 96 76 96 Tourn 6 7 7 4 8 3 3 7 4 49 7 4 5 6 5 4 5 7 4 47

8508 Wojcik, Jim 25 101 76 99 7 6 6 4 4 6 4 5 6 48 5 4 5 7 8 5 6 5 6 51

5300 Prentiss, Tim 28 104 76 104 5 6 7 5 8 4 4 5 6 50 6 5 8 7 5 4 5 8 6 54

3580 Martinek, Dave 20 97 77 97 Tourn 6 7 6 5 7 4 4 5 5 49 6 5 6 5 5 4 5 7 5 48

3660 Mayerhofer, Larry 26 104 78 100 5 7 8 4 6 7 4 5 4 50 6 4 6 10 5 4 5 6 6 52

1790 Hrad, Ron 17 95 78 92 Tourn 4 6 8 5 5 3 4 8 5 48 5 5 5 4 5 8 5 6 4 47

8260 Westberg, Robert 17 96 79 95 Tourn 6 6 8 4 6 5 5 5 3 48 7 3 5 6 6 4 6 6 5 48

1500 Gearhart, Tom - S 17 97 80 95 6 5 6 4 6 3 4 4 6 44 5 4 6 7 7 5 6 6 5 51

2327 Kencharek, Wayne 20 100 80 98 Tourn 5 8 6 5 6 6 3 5 6 50 5 4 6 7 5 4 5 7 5 48

3300 Levy, Cliff 33 113 80 112 5 8 8 5 6 4 4 6 7 53 7 6 6 10 7 4 6 7 7 60

510 Boksha, Terry 14 95 81 95 5 7 7 4 6 3 4 6 5 47 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 5 5 48

3100 Leiber, Steve 18 99 81 98 6 8 7 4 5 4 3 5 5 47 5 6 6 6 7 5 5 6 6 52

2120 Johnston, John 29 110 81 109 6 8 5 7 8 3 4 6 6 53 6 5 6 7 5 5 6 9 8 57

5580 Riemer, Ray 15 97 82 97 Tourn 7 6 5 4 7 3 3 7 6 48 7 4 5 6 6 4 5 7 5 49

2315 Kelchen, Brian 19 104 85 104 7 6 6 5 5 5 3 5 7 49 5 7 6 6 7 6 7 5 6 55

8725 Zarka, Joe 20 106 86 102 5 10 5 4 4 4 6 5 6 49 6 7 4 6 6 4 6 9 9 57

GST Mis, Jim GST 93 ##### 93 5 6 6 4 6 7 5 4 6 49 5 5 4 7 7 3 4 5 4 44

GST Kersten, Bryan GST 102 ##### 102 6 6 7 6 5 5 5 9 6 55 5 4 4 7 7 3 6 5 6 47

8715 Zakosek, Larry 25    0 0

 

Skins / Low Score 87 ##### 4 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4

Nbr of Ties 1 2 3 3 7 2 3 7 9 4 1 1 4 1 1 2 4 1 11 3



NIMAGA

PATRIOT'S DAY CLASSIC - SOUTH

HIGH

RAVISLOE CC

September 11, 2016

 68.9 / 124 

Mem# Name Gross Adjusted

40 Alberts, Brian 96 96

510 Boksha, Terry 95 95

570 Brandhorst, David 94 92

993 Cholewa, Michael 90 90

1500 Gearhart, Tom - S 97 95

1790 Hrad, Ron 95 92

2120 Johnston, John 110 109

2315 Kelchen, Brian 104 104

2327 Kencharek, Wayne 100 98

3100 Leiber, Steve 99 98

3300 Levy, Cliff 113 112

3360 Lombardi, Sr., Sal 102 101

3580 Martinek, Dave 97 97

3660 Mayerhofer, Larry 104 100

4780 Oshona, Jeffrey 91 91

5260 Plens, Dan 90 89

5300 Prentiss, Tim 104 104

5650 Richards, Wayne 96 96

5580 Riemer, Ray 97 97

6082 Samoska, Randy 94 92

8160 Walsh, William 87 87

8260 Westberg, Robert 96 95

8508 Wojcik, Jim 101 99

8725 Zarka, Joe 106 102


